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Main

Instrument

Piano Bella Brusilovsky Rexford 384-1805 pianobella@yahoo.com

Piano Charlotte de Blois Niskayuna 377-1764 No beginners, must audition Pres. Of Young Musicians Forum 

Concert Series

Piano Esta Blood Schenectady 372-6311

Piano John Norton Niskayuna 372-4850 info@john-of-nor.com Intermediate & Advanced

Piano June Russell Niskayuna 372-6992 Organ

Piano Laura Bulatao Latham 785-4383 lauramoves@gmail.com Flute

Piano Luanne Hawk Glenville 863-835-1120 Hawk1120@gmail.com Voice 

Piano Marilyn Brown Niskayuna 763-7484 www.brownschoolofmusic.com 631-2855

Piano Mary Moran Niskayuna 374-4943 mmoran01@nycap.rr.com

Piano Nancy Gort Niskayuna 221-9071 ncalhoun@ymail.com 557-2696

Piano Jacqui Marsh-Kraus Niskayuna 518-527-9728 gcnjacqui@gmail.com Voice

Piano Nina Vepritskaya Schenectady 374-3972 Voice

Piano Sofya Maryanova Niskayuna 845.750.3239 maryanova@gmail.com Accompanist/Lessons

Flute Jim Ordon Scotia 275-1400 jimordon64@gmail.com Clarinet, Saxophone

Flute Alisha Deen-Steindler Niskayuna 817-0486 Alisha.deen.steindler@gmail.com

Flute Elizabeth Chenery East Greenbush 477-4459 echineryflute@gmail.com

Flute Augusta Bargeron Albany (845)489-8322 augusta.bargeron@gmail.com augustabargeron.wixsite.com/flute

Name Area Phone # Email Notes/additional Instruments
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Flute Jacqueline Wright Niskayuna (734)883-1826 jmwright529@yahoo.com Teaches at Niskayuna Reformed 

Church

Flute Norman Thibodeau Schenectady 281-3502 Nethib@yahoo.com

Flute Patty Fusco Schenectady 852-1018 © pefflute104@aol.com (h) 356-6907

Clarinet Brett Wery Schenectady 381-1234 werybl@sunysccc.edu Sax

Clarinet Brian Carucci Clifton Park 859-4937 carbruia@gmail.com Saxophone

Clarinet Carol Barone Malta 289-5451 BaroneCarolA@aol.com HS Clarinet Level 4 and above

Clarinet Eric Hughes Niskayuna 928-2423 ehughes@niskyschools.org Niskayuna K-12 Music Director

Clarinet Jim Ordon Scotia 275-1400 jimordon64@gmail.com Saxophone, Flute

Clarinet Julie Taylor Rotterdam 518-937-2302 julietaylor55@gmail.com

Clarinet Linden Gregory Niskayuna 346-7754 Sax

Saxophone Brett Wery Schenectady 381-1234 werybl@sunysccc.edu Clarinet

Saxophone Brian Carucci Clifton Park 859-4937 carbruia@gmail.com Clarinet

Saxophone Gordon Gest Albany 617-909-7008 gordongest@me.com www.gordongest.com

Saxophone Eric Walentowicz Cap. Region 281-3842 eric@ericwalentowicz.com Clarinet, Flute, Sax Jazz Improv.

Saxophone Jim Ordon Scotia 275-1400 jimordon64@gmail.com Clarinet, Flute

Saxophone Brian Patneaude Scotia 518-221-0741 brianpatneaude@mac.com

Saxophone Linden Gregory Niskayuna 346-7754 lsaxg@aol.com Clarinet

Saxophone Ryan Sgroi Cap. Region 608-5782 Rsgroi88@gmail.com

Trumpet Dr. Allyson Keyser Niskayuna
518-381-1231 Ext 

5 abkeyser@gmail.com
 Trumpet professor and wind 

ensemble director at SCCC

Trumpet Steve Lambert Niskayuna 518-377-0921 stevelambert12@gmail.com

Trumpet Dr. Peter Bellino Capital District 518-339-2392 psbellino@aol.com All levels, NYSSMA Specialist, Faculty 

of Emma Willard, St. Rose, Bard & 

Union Colleges

Trumpet John McGirr Schenectady 357-2715 jhmcgirr@gmail.com Trombone

Trumpet Jeff Calistri Niskayuna, CP 867-9883 calistrijeff@gmail.com

Trumpet Sam Ponder Delmar 413-446-1012 pondersam@yahoo.com

Trumpet Sue Wheeler Niskayuna 377-7221 suewheeler@gmail.com French Horn

Trumpet Jessica Lawrence Capital District 744-6220 jessicav60@yahoo.com No Jazz
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Trombone Chris Paul
Saratoga, Capital 

District 469-3418 clpaultrombone13@gmail.com
Bass Trombone, Beginner  Trumpet 

and French Horn

Trombone Philip Pandori SCCC, Saratoga 708-4566 ppandori@niskyschools.org Nisky MS/HS Band Director

Trombone Jared Slingerland Scotia 585-703-1149

Trombone Mike Meidenbauer SCCC, Saratoga 893-7730 michaelmeidenbauer@gmail.com Baritone, Tuba

Tuba, 

Euphonium, 

Horn
Andrew Burger Niskayuna 729-0939 burgera960@gmail.com Brass Instruments

Tuba, 

Euphonium
Michael Blostein East Greenbush

Home: 477-7086       

Cell: 727-8216 blosteinm@gmail.com Bass trombone, trombone

Tuba, 

Euphonium
Phil Pandori SCCC, Saratoga 708-4566 ppandori@niskyschools.org Nisky MS/HS Band Director

Tuba, 

Euphonium
Chris Paul

Saratoga, Capital 

District
469-3418 clpaultrombone13@gmail.com

Bass Trombone, Beginner  Trumpet 

and French Horn

Tuba Michael Milnarik St. Rose 781-440-6597 milnarik.com Euphonium

Tuba Mike Silvagnoli Capital District 727.2795 michaelsilvagnoli@gmail.com Shenendehowa Band Teacher

French Horn Sue Wheeler Niskayuna 377-7221 suewheeler@gmail.com Trumpet

French Horn Catherine Pandori Saratoga 578-3307 catpandori@gmail.com

Oboe Sue Kokernak Niskayuna 372-0977 skokernak@niskyschools.org Nisky grades 5 & 7 band director

Oboe Will Wise Saint Rose 617-899-6633 wises@strose.edu Bassoon

Bassoon Krassimir Ivanov Capital Region 518-253-1762 kjibassoon@gmail.com SCCC Instructor

Percussion Paul Borrello Niskayuna 956-2148 paulborrello1@gmail.com

Percussion Dennis McCafferty Schenectady 339-4021 dennis@dennismccafferty.com

Percussion Mike Christy Burnt Hills 631-275-3848 mjchristy@gmail.com
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Guitar Harry Pellegrin Scotia 346-5827 recitalguitarist@verizon.net

Guitar Tom Wadsworth Niskayuna 234-2373 ancientz@gmail.com mandolin, tin whistle, improv.

Guitar Ed Munger Schenectady 508-8536 Piano, Sax

Viola Stacey McClenon Niskayuna 542-8022 mcclenonmusic@yahoo.com Violin

Viola Chris Neubert Saratoga 583-0969 neubertmusic@gmail.com Ret. Nisky Music Dir., St. Rose Faculty, 

Conductor Symphony Orch @ 

UAlbany

Viola Holly Larson Cohoes 266-9665 hollylars@gmail.com Violin

Viola Mike Emery Schenectady 

Saratoga

466-6691 memery@nycap.rr.com Violin

Viola Paula Shaw Schenectady 382-2065 georgeandpaula@icloud.com 24 yrs adjunct Union College

Viola Teresa Broadwell Loudonville 463-1622 tbroadw1@nycap.rr.com Retired Nisky string teacher

Viola Leonid Polishchuk Niskayuna 845.750.3239 leonidpolishchuk7@gmail.com Violin

Violin Andrew Snow Niskayuna 860-7929 andrewsnow.viola@gmail.com Suzuki Method

Violin Ann-Marie Schwartz Schenectady 366-7513 annmarie@musiciansofmaalwyck.o

rg

Viola, No beginners

Violin Susan Kowalski Capital District editnote@msn.com https://knoteviolinstudio.wordpress.com

Violin Chris Neubert Saratoga 583-0969 neubertmusic@gmail.com Ret. Nisky Music Dir., St. Rose Faculty, 

Conductor Symphony Orch@UAlbany

Violin Holly Larson Cohoes 266-9665 hollylars@gmail.com Viola

Violin Jill Levy Capital District 696-2328 jilevy55@gmail.com

Violin Leo Milman Capital District 859-4258 leomilman9@gmail.com ESYO Conductor,              Concertino 

Strings

Violin Natalya Milman Capital District 332-7517 balmofgilead475@yahoo.com ESYO Sectional Coach, Russian 

Conservatory Graduate

Violin Mike Emery Schenectady 

Saratoga

466-6691 memery@nycap.rr.com Viola

Violin Paula Shaw Schenectady 382-2065 georgeandpaula@icloud.com 24 yrs adjunct Union College,      17 yr 

member Albany Symphony
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Violin Stacey McClenon Niskayuna 542-8022 mcclenonmusic@yahoo.com

Violin Teresa Broadwell Loudonville 463-1622 tbroadw1@nycap.rr.com Retired Nisky string teacher

Violin Leonid Polishchuk Niskayuna 845.750.3239 leonidpolishchuk7@gmail.com Viola

Cello Demetria Koninis Saratoga 461-8470 demetriacelloski@gmail.com www.spacitycello.com

Cello Chris Neubert Saratoga 583-0969 neubertmusic@gmail.com Ret. Nisky Music Dir.,St. Rose Faculty, 

Conductor Symphony Orch @ 

Ualbany

Cello Janet Powers Niskayuna 374-4480 Janet_Powers@verizon.net

Cello Lia Bourque-Mooney Capital District 573-9420 liabourque-mooney@gmail.com

Cello Mary Ann Dunn Colonie 869-6407 mkd@nycap.rr.com

String Bass Chris Neubert Saratoga 583-0969 neubertmusic@gmail.com Ret. Nisky Music Dir., St. Rose Faculty, 

Conductor Symphony Orch @ 

UAlbany

Voice Andrew Sudduth Schenectady 404-405-8927 james.andrew.sudduth@gmail.com 518-982-5020

Voice Carla Fisk Albany 917-573-3698 MS/HS

Voice Christina Pickreign 456-0988

Voice Christina Pizzino-

Catalano

Glenville 859-3595 cpizcat@gmail.com HS Choral Director

Voice Corine Salon Schenectady 346-9060 csalon@nycap.rr.com Union College Faculty

Voice Elissa Premerlani- 

Harrigan

Niskayuna 727-1746 Elissa.Premerlani@gmail.com

Voice Jacqui Marsh-Kraus Niskayuna 527-9728 gcnjacqui@gmail.com Piano

Voice Kathleen McDonald East Greenbush 617-455-5897   kmmcdonald13@yahoo.com Faculty at St. Rose, SCCC, Emma 

Willard

Voice Lisa VonGoerken Niskayuna 783-6770 vongoerken@gmail.com

Voice Luanne Hawk Glenville 863-835-1120 Hawk1120@gmail.com Piano Also

Voice Margaret Lampasi Colonie 729-3323 mail@margaretlampasi.com Voice instructor at St. Rose

Voice Eric Nelson Clifton Park nelson.eric.a@gmail.com www.nelsonvoicestudio.com

Voice Nina Vepritskaya Schenectady 374-3972 Piano
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Voice Rob Soricelli Glenville 845-527-5388 sorice79@potsdam.edu

Voice Rose Hunsberger Guilderland 518-982-7618 rhunsberg@gmail.com Piano

Voice Sarah Christy Burnt Hills 631-560-5248 sekvam@gmail.com

Voice Andrew Burger Niskayuna 729-0939 burgera960@gmail.com Williams College

Voice Sylvia Kutchukian Loudonville 459-3152 Christianarts@nycap.rr.com private or group

Voice Theresa Fitzmaurice Schenectady 346-2250 Retired Nisky Choral teacher
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